

**CITY OF BEMIDJI
GROSS SALES TAX COLLECTIONS**

	2017		2018		2019		2020		% Change
	Amount	Cumulative	Amount	Cumulative	Amount	Cumulative	Amount	Cumulative	
Jan	159,881	159,881	161,746	161,746	179,778	179,778	178,749	178,749	-0.6%
Feb	154,584	314,465	147,137	308,883	163,747	343,525	178,769	357,518	4.1%
March	184,293	498,758	210,072	518,955	195,331	538,856	181,794	539,312	0.1%
April	189,012	687,770	193,197	712,152	200,309	739,165	193,292	732,604	-0.9%
May	207,170	894,940	224,652	936,804	228,994	968,159	249,547	982,151	1.4%
June	192,887	1,087,827	196,683	1,133,487	230,172	1,198,331	222,776	1,204,927	0.6%
July	242,190	1,330,017	261,892	1,395,379	242,483	1,440,814	295,768	1,500,695	4.2%
August	254,557	1,584,574	222,969	1,618,348	237,815	1,678,629	235,823	1,736,518	3.4%
September	206,999	1,791,573	217,233	1,835,581	238,003	1,916,632	248,076	1,984,594	3.5%
October	195,050	1,986,623	217,019	2,052,600	230,248	2,146,880	227,600	2,212,194	3.0%
November	195,753	2,182,376	200,310	2,252,910	202,355	2,349,235	220,571	2,432,765	3.6%
December	211,152	2,393,528	238,005	2,490,915	241,124	2,590,359	255,472	2,688,237	3.8%
TOTALS	<u>2,393,528</u>		<u>2,490,915</u>		<u>2,590,359</u>		<u>2,688,237</u>		
% Change	<u>0.1%</u>		<u>4.1%</u>		<u>4.0%</u>		<u>3.8%</u>		